
CALENDARS 2023/24  
 
MIDLETON PRESCHOOL AFTER SCHOOL AND SUMMER CAMP 
 

Midleton Preschool, After School and Summer Camp 
 
Address: Clonmult Terrace, Midleton, Co. Cork 
 
Website: www.midletonpreschool.ie  
 
Phone: 021 4638390  
 
Email: hello@midletonpreschool.ie  

 

 

Midleton Preschool 2023/24 Calendar 

 
Our Preschool year starts on Tuesday 29/08/2023 and finishes on Friday 21/06/2024 
8:30am to 12:00pm Monday to Friday 
 
We will be CLOSED on the following dates: 
 

• 30/10/2023 Monday to 03/11/2023 Friday – 1 week Halloween holidays 

• 25/12/2023 Monday to 08/01/2024 Monday – 2 weeks Xmas holidays 

• 05/02/2024 Monday Bank holiday 

• 15/02/2024 Thursday and 16/02/2024 Friday – Mid-term break 

• 18/03/2024 Monday St. Patrick’s day observed 

• 25/03/2024 Monday to 05/04/2024 Friday – 2 weeks Easter holidays  

• 06/05/2024 Monday Bank holiday 

• 03/06/2024 Monday Bank holiday 

 

 

Midleton After School Care 2023/24 Calendar 

 
Our After School year starts on Wednesday 30/08/2023 and finishes on Friday 21/06/2024 
1:10pm to 5:30pm Monday to Friday 
 
We will be CLOSED on the following dates: 
 

• 30/10/2023 Monday Bank holiday 

• 25/12/2023 Wednesday to 08/01/2024 Monday 2 weeks Xmas holidays 

• 05/02/2024 Monday Bank holiday 

• 18/03/2024 Monday St. Patrick’s day observed  

• 25/03/2024 Monday to 29/03/2024 Friday – 1 week Easter holidays  

• 01/04/2024 Monday Bank holiday 

• 06/05/2024 Monday Bank holiday 

• 03/06/2024 Monday Bank holiday  
 
We will be OPEN FULL DAYS 8:30am to 5:30pm for after school attendees on the following dates: 
 
October/November - 31st Oct Tuesday to 3rd Nov Friday After School OPEN FULL DAY 8:30am to 5:30pm 
February - 15th Thursday and 16th Friday After School OPEN FULL DAY 8:30am to 5:30pm 
April – 2nd Tuesday to 5th Friday After School OPEN FULL DAY 8:30am to 5:30pm 

 

 

Midleton Summer Camp July and August 2024  
 

Dates and Details to be confirmed – See website for updates 

 
 

http://www.midletonpreschool.ie/
mailto:hello@midletonpreschool.ie

